!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000900

E25000901
E25000902
E25000903
E25000904
E25000905

E25000906
E25000907

E25000908

E25000909

Reported

07:43:26 03/15/25

09:50:22 03/15/25

10:14:39 03/15/25

10:24:44 03/15/25

11:32:33 03/15/25

13:08:02 03/15/25

15:52:33 03/15/25
16:08:16 03/15/25

20:01:37 03/15/25

22:29:37 03/15/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS FALL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

SUICIDE 2017 N NORTHGATE DR APT D,

ATT/THR GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 331 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CMHC,

EMS DIFF 6953 E COUNTY RD 640 N,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 718 W 11TH ST, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

03/16/25



