

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25000900	07:43:26 03/15/25	EMS FALL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25000901	09:50:22 03/15/25	SUICIDE	2017 N NORTHGATE DR APT D,		ACT
		ATT/THR	GREENSBURG		
E25000902	10:14:39 03/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25000903	10:24:44 03/15/25	EMS AMBUL	331 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	Ĵ	ACT
		RQST			
E25000904	11:32:33 03/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25000905	13:08:02 03/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25000906	15:52:33 03/15/25	EMS TRANSFE			ACT
E25000907	16:08:16 03/15/25	EMS DIFF	6953 E COUNTY RD 640 N,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25000908	20:01:37 03/15/25	EMS LIFT	718 W 11TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E25000909	22:29:37 03/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBU	S	ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 10					
Total Inclucities for This Ascilly. To					

**Total Incident for This Report: 10** 

**Report Includes:** 

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures